
 

 

 

Brother Martin Crusaders 

  
2020-2021 

Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

 
(“Home” events in bold)  

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 @ Rummel Dual Metairie, LA 6:00 PM 

Saturday, November 14, 2020 @ Southeastern Duals (Thompson HS) Alabaster, AL 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Archbishop Shaw Dual BMHS 6:00 PM 

Saturday, November 21, 2020 @ W.S. Neal Duals East Brewton, AL ALL DAY 

Saturday, November 21, 2020 "2nd Team" @ Fontainebleau Tri Mandeville, LA  TBA 

Saturday, December 5, 2020 @ Black Horse Invite Germantown, TN ALL DAY 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 "2nd Team" @ Pearl River Tri Pearl River, LA TBA 

Saturday, December 12, 2020 Billy Duplessis Invite Marrero, LA ALL DAY 

Saturday, December 12, 2020 "2nd Team" Big Horse Open Zachary, LA ALL DAY 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 "2nd Team" vs DeLaSalle & Pearl River BMHS 5:00 PM 

Fri. & Sat., December 18-19, 2020 Trey Culotta Invitational BMHS 
2:00 PM/ 
8:00 AM 

Tue. & Wed., December 29-30, 2020 @ Prep Slam Atlanta, GA ALL DAY 

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 @ Holy Cross Dual New Orleans, LA 6:00 PM 

Fri. & Sat., January 15-16, 2021 @ Louisiana Classic Gonzalez, LA ALL DAY 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Jesuit Dual BMHS 6:00 PM 

Saturday, January 23, 2021 "2nd Team" @ Titan Invitational Mandeville, LA ALL DAY 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 St. Paul's Dual** BMHS 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 @ Belle Chasse Dual Belle Chasse, LA 6:00 PM 

Saturday, February 6, 2021 BM JV/JH Open BMHS ALL DAY 

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 "2nd Team" @ St. Paul's Dual Covington, LA 6:00 PM 

Friday, February 12, 2021 @ Districts (hosted by Rummel) Metairie, LA 4:00 PM 

Saturday, February 20, 2021 JV/JH State Championships BMHS ALL DAY 

Fri. & Sat., February 26-27, 2021 @ LHSAA State Championships Baton Rouge, LA ALL DAY 

 


